Page loading ... Please wait...
T-203 AA
WATER S&D 10 BAR (150 PSI)
TUBE : BLACK SBR
REINFORCEMENT : HIGH TENSILE TEXTILE CORDS WITH EMBEDDED STEEL HELIX WIRE
COVER : BLACK SBR - ABRASION AND OZONE RESISTANT
APPLICATION : WATER SUCTION AND DELIVERY.
SAFETY FACTOR : <= 127mm 3:1 152-254mm 2.5:1 305mm 1.5:1
TEMPERATURE : -30°C +80°C (-22°F +176°F)
BRAND TEXT : ALFAGOMMA -ITALY- T-203 10 BAR (150 PSI) WATER S&D
BRAND TYPE : GREEN LETTERS
Code   ID
mm   ID
inch   OD
mm   Wall
mm   Weight
g/m   WP
bar   WP
psi   Vac.
%   BR
mm   Available Length
m   Stock Length
m
203AA025352OE0   25   1"   35   5   800   10   150   100   100   20 / 30,5 / 40   40
203AA030402OE0   30   1" 3/16   40   5   910   10   150   100   120   40   40
203AA032422OE0   32   1" 1/4   42   5   960   10   150   100   128   20 / 30,5 / 40   40
203AA035452OE0   35   1" 3/8   45   5   1030   10   150   100   140   40
203AA038482OE0   38   1" 1/2   48   5   1110   10   150   100   152   20 / 30,5 / 40   40
203AA040502OE0   40   1" 9/16   50   5   1160   10   150   100   160   40   40
203AA045552OE0   45   1" 3/4   55   5   1290   10   150   100   180   40   40
203AA051612OE0   51   2"   61   5   1440   10   150   100   204   20 / 30,5 / 40   40
203AA060722OE0   60   2" 3/8   72   6   1840   10   150   100   240   20   20
203AA063752OE0   63   2" 1/2   75   6   1920   10   150   90   252   20 / 30,5   20 / 30,5
203AA070822OE0   70   2" 3/4   82   6   2120   10   150   90   280   20   20
203AA076882OE0   76   3"   88   6   2290   10   150   90   304   20 / 30,5   20 / 30,5
203AA080922OE0   80   3" 1/8   92   6   2470   10   150   90   320   20   20
203AA090022OE0   90   3" 1/2   102   6   2860   10   150   90   360   20 / 30,5   20
203AA102142OE0   102   4"   114   6   3200   10   150   90   408   20 / 30,5   20 / 30,5
203AA110222OE0   110   4" 5/16   122   6   3420   10   150   80   440   20   20
203AA115272OE0   115   4" 1/2   127   6   3560   10   150   80   460   30,5
203AA120342OE0   120   4" 3/4   134   7   4770   10   150   80   600   20   20
203AA127412OE0   127   5"   141   7   5020   10   150   80   635   6,1   6,1
203AA152662OE0   152   6"   166   7   6250   10   150   80   760   6,1 / 20   6,1
203AA203212OE0   203   8"   221   9   10580   10   150   70   1015   6,1 / 10 / 15,25   6,1
203AA254722OE0   254   10"   272   9   14390   10   150   60   1270   6,1
203AA305272OE0   305   12"   327   11   20980   10   150   60   1550   6,1
Alfagomma S.p.A. 28/10/2008